
TERM REPORT 
DATE

FUNDING 
METHOD

DIV DEPT. SUBJECT NO. SEC INST. 
METHOD

Days BUILDING ROOM Start Time End Time Start Date End Date MULT 
PRIMARY

HOURS MAX CUR CEN CURRENT 
FILL RATE

CENSUS FILL 
RATE

WSCH FTES FTEF WSCH / 
FTEF

FTES / FTEF

2017SP 3/14/2017 W L70 L7002 LRNSK 050 0356 02
04

TTH
TTH

LSS4
LSS4

412
412

9:00AM
10:20AM

10:20AM
10:50AM

1/21/2017 5/26/2017 C. Locke 72 30 11 12 37% 40% 48.000 1.60 0.250 192.0 6.40

2017SP 3/14/2017 W L70 L7002 LRNSK 081 0359 02
04

TTH
TTH

LCC1
LCC1

121
121

3:00PM
3:35PM

3:35PM
4:20PM

1/21/2017 5/26/2017 C. Locke 57.6 25 16 16 64% 64% 51.200 1.71 0.175 292.6 9.75

INSTRUCTOR


	LRNSK

